Mobile County School Bus Routes

Revised
FolEUE Al (2R ] Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 2005102

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005102 - TUAJUANNA COLEMAN - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 BROAD ST & DUVAL ST 6:27 am
2 PILLANS ST & S WASHINGTON AVE 6:31 am
3 PILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET 6:32 am
4 WILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET 6:33 am
5 WASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST 6:35 am
6 WASHINGTON AVE S & TEXAS ST 6:37 am
7  WASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST 6:39 am
8 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:43 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2005102 - TUAJUANNA COLEMAN - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PI

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2  WASHINGTON AVE S & PALMETTO ST 2:25 pm
3 S WASHINGTON AVE & TEXAS ST 2:28 pm
4 WASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST 2:29 pm
5 WILKINSON STREET & N CAROLINA STREET 2:31 pm
6 PILLANS STREET & WILKINSON STREET 2:32 pm
7 WASHINGTON AVE S & PILLANS ST 2:34 pm
8 BROAD ST & DUVAL ST 2:38 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

Revised
FLEEIRLE e B s Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

D
g AT

Bus Number: 200890

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200890 - DANECEIA VASSEL - TO CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - AM

Location Stop Time
1 ALABAMA ST & ANN ST S 6:26 am
2 VIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM 6:29 am
3 DEXTER AVE & VIRGINIA ST 6:30 am
4 STOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST 6:32 am
5 MONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE 6:34 am
6 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:40 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 200890 - DANECEIA VASSEL - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH MIDDLE - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 MONROE ST & TUTTLE AVE 2:28 pm
3  VIRGINIA ST @ LADD STADIUM 2:30 pm
4 DEXTERAVE & VIRGINIA ST 2:31 pm
5 STOCKING ST & ESLAVA ST 2:33 pm
6 ALABAMA ST & ANNSTS 2:34 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County School Bus Routes

Revised
FolEUE Al (2R ] Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

s
[ I-!Eli[!m g

Bus Number: 201638

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201638 - ADRIAN BESTER - TO CALLOWAY SMITH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 AUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S 6:15 am
2 MARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST 6:17 am
3 MARINE ST & TEXAS ST 6:19 am
4 MARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST 6:20 am
5 MARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST 6:21 am
6 ELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST 6:23 am
7 GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST 6:25 am
8 MONTAUK AVE & S HALLETT ST 6:27 am
9 DAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST 6:30 am
10 NEW ST FRANCES & HALLET 6:33 am
11  CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 6:37 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201638 - ADRIAN BESTER - FROM CALLOWAY SMITH - PM

Location Stop Time
1 CALLOWAY-SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL (0156) 2:20 pm
2 NEW ST FRANCES & HALLET 2:26 pm
3 DAUPHIN ST & N LAFAYETTE ST 2:28 pm
4 MONTAUK AVE & S HALLETT ST 2:32 pm
5 GEORGE ST & CHURCH ST 2:33 pm
6 ELMIRA ST & GEORGE ST 2:35 pm
7  MARINE ST & MONTGOMERY ST 2:37 pm
8 MARINE ST & NEW JERSEY ST 2:38 pm
9 MARINE ST & TEXAS ST 2:40 pm
10 MARINE ST & SAVANNAH ST 2:41 pm
11  AUGUSTA ST & JEFFERSON ST S 2:43 pm

Mobile County Schools



